
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 4:03:18pm
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Event 62a: Under 17 Boys 2000m Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 26 George TUCKER (Rockhampton CC) 2:27.126
Half Lap 13.523 (1)

Lap 1 22.233 22.233 (1)
Lap 2 17.383 39.616 (1)
Lap 3 17.144 56.761 (1)
Lap 4 17.639 1:14.401 (1)
Lap 5 18.269 1:32.670 (1)
Lap 7 36.398 2:09.069 (1)
Lap 8 18.057 2:27.126 (1)

2. 22 Eli TAYLOR (Hamilton Wheelers CC) 2:30.049 +2.923
Half Lap 14.495 14.495 (2)

Lap 1 23.527 23.527 (2)
Lap 2 17.329 40.857 (2)
Lap 3 17.702 58.559 (2)
Lap 4 18.074 1:16.634 (2)
Lap 5 18.350 1:34.984 (2)
Lap 7 36.845 2:11.830 (2)
Lap 8 18.219 2:30.049 (2)


